Flood Light
Area Lighter XL
110
Typical Specifications
System Power
Lumens
System E!cacy
CCT

FORELIT
LED Flood Light
Description Powe
r (W)
Lumens
(lm)
Input
Voltage
CCT
(K) CRI Beam
Angle
Size
mm
N.W
Kg
FWY120WU-SBT-S15D730 120 14160 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 15° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY120WU-SBT-S30D730 120 14400 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 30° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY120WU-SBT-S60D730 120 14400 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 60° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY120WU-SBT-S90D730 120 14400 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 90° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY150WU-SBT-S15D730 150 17700 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 15° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY150WU-SBT-S30D730 150 18000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 30° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY150WU-SBT-S60D730 150 18000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 60° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY150WU-SBT-S90D730 150 18000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 90° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY200WU-SBT-S15D730 200 23600 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 15° 345.5×373.5×142 7.3
FWY200WU-SBT-S30D730 200 24000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 30° 345.5×373.5×142 7.3
FWY200WU-SBT-S60D730 200 24000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 60° 345.5×373.5×142 7.3
FWY200WU-SBT-S90D730 200 24000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 90° 345.5×373.5×142 7.3
FWY240WU-SBT-S15D730 240 28320 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 15° 345.5×373.5×142 7.4
FWY240WU-SBT-S30D730 240 28800 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 30° 345.5×373.5×142 7.4
FWY240WU-SBT-S60D730 240 28800 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 60° 345.5×373.5×142 7.4
FWY240WU-SBT-S90D730 240 28800 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 90° 345.5×373.5×142 7.4
FWY120WU-SBT-S15D750 120 14520 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 15° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY120WU-SBT-S30D750 120 15000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 30° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY120WU-SBT-S60D750 120 15000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 60° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY120WU-SBT-S90D750 120 15000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 90° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY150WU-SBT-S15D750 150 18150 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 15° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY150WU-SBT-S30D750 150 18750 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 30° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY150WU-SBT-S60D750 150 18750 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 60° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY150WU-SBT-S90D750 150 18750 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 90° 345.5×373.5×142 7.1
FWY200WU-SBT-S15D750 200 24200 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 15° 345.5×373.5×142 7.3
FWY200WU-SBT-S30D750 200 25000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 30° 345.5×373.5×142 7.3
FWY200WU-SBT-S60D750 200 25000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 60° 345.5×373.5×142 7.3
FWY200WU-SBT-S90D750 200 25000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 90° 345.5×373.5×142 7.3
FWY240WU-SBT-S15D750 240 29040 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 15° 345.5×373.5×142 7.4
FWY240WU-SBT-S30D750 240 30000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 30° 345.5×373.5×142 7.4
FWY240WU-SBT-S60D750 240 30000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 60° 345.5×373.5×142 7.4
FWY240WU-SBT-S90D750 240 30000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 90° 345.5×373.5×142 7.4
© 2022 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of
the General Electric Company and are used under license. Information provided is subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Order Description
FORELIT
LED Flood Light
Description Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Input
Voltage
CCT
(K) CRI Beam
Angle
Size
mm
N.W
Kg
FWY300WU-SBT-S15D730 300 36000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 15° 603×408×204.5 17.3
FWY300WU-SBT-S30D730 300 39000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 30° 603×408×204.5 17.3
FWY300WU-SBT-S60D730 300 39000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 60° 603×408×204.5 17.3
FWY300WU-SBT-S90D730 300 39000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 90° 603×408×204.5 17.3
FWY400WU-SBT-S15D730 400 45600 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 15° 603×408×204.5 17.4
FWY400WU-SBT-S30D730 400 52000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 30° 603×408×204.5 17.4
FWY400WU-SBT-S60D730 400 52000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 60° 603×408×204.5 17.4
FWY400WU-SBT-S90D730 400 52000 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 90° 603×408×204.5 17.4
FWY450WU-SBT-S15D730 450 49500 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 15° 603×408×204.5 19.4
FWY480WU-SBT-S30D730 480 62400 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 30° 603×408×204.5 19.4
FWY480WU-SBT-S60D730 480 62400 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 60° 603×408×204.5 19.4
FWY480WU-SBT-S90D730 480 62400 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 90° 603×408×204.5 19.4
FWY600WU-SMT-S30D730 600 75600 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 30° 603×408×204.5 20.9
FWY600WU-SMT-S60D730 600 75600 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 60° 603×408×204.5 20.9
FWY600WU-SMT-S90D730 600 75600 110-277 3000 Ra≥75 90° 603×408×204.5 20.9
FWY300WU-SBT-S15D750 300 37500 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 15° 603×408×204.5 17.3
FWY300WU-SBT-S30D750 300 42000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 30° 603×408×204.5 17.3
FWY300WU-SBT-S60D750 300 42000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 60° 603×408×204.5 17.3
FWY300WU-SBT-S90D750 300 42000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 90° 603×408×204.5 17.3
FWY400WU-SBT-S15D750 400 47200 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 15° 603×408×204.5 17.4
FWY400WU-SBT-S30D750 400 56000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 30° 603×408×204.5 17.4
FWY400WU-SBT-S60D750 400 56000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 60° 603×408×204.5 17.4
FWY400WU-SBT-S90D750 400 56000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 90° 603×408×204.5 17.4
FWY450WU-SBT-S15D750 450 51300 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 15° 603×408×204.5 19.4
FWY480WU-SBT-S30D750 480 67200 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 30° 603×408×204.5 19.4
FWY480WU-SBT-S60D750 480 67200 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 60° 603×408×204.5 19.4
FWY480WU-SBT-S90D750 480 67200 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 90° 603×408×204.5 19.4
FWY600WU-SMT-S30D750 600 84000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 30° 603×408×204.5 20.9
FWY600WU-SMT-S60D750 600 84000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 60° 603×408×204.5 20.9
FWY600WU-SMT-S90D750 600 84000 110-277 5000 Ra≥75 90° 603×408×204.5 20.9
The above is only including  product info of 3000K & 5000K. Please consult us if any further product info is needed.
Comprehensive
Protection
▪ Streamlined design, stylish

of the General Electric Company and are used under license. Information provided is subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Ordering Code
HYFL
Item No. Power
(W)
Luminous
Flux(lm)
Input
Voltage
(V)
CRI CCT
(K)
Beam
angle
IP
rating Dim Lifespan
(Hrs)
PCS/c
arton
HYFL50WU757M 50 7,500 220-240 70 5700 M IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL50WU757W 50 7,500 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL100WU757M 100 15,000 220-240 70 5700 M IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL100WU757W 100 15,000 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL150WU757M 150 22,500 220-240 70 5700 M IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL150WU757W 150 22,500 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL200WU757M 200 30,000 220-240 70 5700 M IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL200WU757W 200 30,000 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL300WU757M 300 45,000 220-240 70 5700 M IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL300WU757W 300 45,000 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL400WU757M 400 60,000 220-240 70 5700 M IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL400WU757W 400 60,000 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL500WU757M 500 75,000 220-240 70 5700 M IP66 On/off 50K 1
HYFL500WU757W 500 75,000 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
*Customized specifications are available upon request
*The above is only part of the product information. Please contact your local sales manager if complete list of products are required
Flood Light
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks